Maximum Flow Rate: 30.28 L/hr (8.00 gph)
Minimum Flow Rate: 0.227 L/hr (0.06 gph)
Maximum Pressure:  103 bar (1500 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
MT8 PRO SERIES
LOW PRESSURE METERING
• Integrates Wanner Hydra-Cell® Pro seal-less pump
technologies for the highest levels of volumetric and
energy efficiencies across the full turndown – from

• For flow control exceeding API675 performance
6  |  WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD. HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK
MT8 Pro Low Pressure | How to Order
Ordering Information
A complete MT8 Series Low Pressure Model Number contains 17 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options,
for example: MT08MSNJNSSGC00CL.
1
M
2
T
3 4 5 6 7 8
S N
9
N
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
 Order
Digit Code Description
 Order
Digit Code Description
14-15  Gearbox Ratio
 00 100:1
 80 80:1
 60 60:1
 50 50:1
 40 40:1
 30 30:1
 20 20:1
 10 10:1
 07 7.5:1
 05 5:1
 Manual adjustment controller available for fixed-ratio gearboxes to
be ordered as an accessory:
 MA Specify H flange for this option
 MX Specify M flange for this option
16  Baseplate
 C Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted)
 S SST
 M Carbon Steel (Epoxy painted) Manual adjustment
 T SST Manual adjustment
17  Model
 L Low Pressure 103 bar (1500 psi) Max Discharge
1-2 MT Pump Model Size
  Triplex Metering Pumps
3-4  Pump Capacity
 08 0.06 – 8.00 gph (0.227 – 30.28 lph)
 8D MT8 Duplex 0.06 – 8.00 gph (0.227 – 30.28 lph)
  per pump
5  Pump Version
 N NPT Ports
 M BSPT Ports
6-7  Pump Head
 SN 316 SST – No leak detection
8  Diaphragm
 J PTFE
 K PTFE with FKM O-rings
9  Leak Detection Style
 N No leak detection
10-11  CV Ball/Seat
 SS 316 SST / 316 SS
12  Hydraulic End Oil
 B EPDM oil (NSF H1 accredited)
 G 5W30 (Synthetic oil)
 K Food-contact oil (NSF H1 accredited)
13  Motor Flange Size
 A NEMA 56C
 B NEMA 143/145TC
 C IEC 63 B5
 D IEC 71 B5
 E IEC 80 B5
 H NEMA 56C (MA only)
 M IEC 80 B14 (MX only)
S S L
MT8 Low Pressure with fixed ratio gearbox: